
 

        9-10 Softball 2019     

 

1. Ronnie Guzman  Lime Gr.  419-276-9144   

2. Brian Swartz   Neon Or.      419-279-2776 

 

 

3. Mario Alonzo  Teal             419-290-4846     

4. Ursula Alfaro      Scarlet      419-708-8494 

 

 

Thur. May 30  

Diamond 4 

5:45 PM  1 v 4  

Diamond 1  

8:00 PM 2 v 3  
 

Fri. May 31 

Oregon Rec Soccer Fields 

FREE Outdoor Movie 

Night  

7PM Splash Pad 

Movie “Bumblebee”  

Starts at Dark  

 

Tues. June 4  

Diamond 3  

5:45 PM 4 v 2  

 

Wed. June 5  

Diamond 1 

8:00 PM 3 v 1 
 

Thur. June 6  

Diamond 3    

5:45 PM 1 v 2  

Diamond 2 

8:00 PM 3 v 4  
 

 

Sat. June 8 

Diamond 3 

10:30 AM 4 v 1  

12:00 PM 3 v 2    
   

Mon. June 10 

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 2 v 4    

7:30 PM 1 v 3     

 

Thur. June 13 

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 2 v 1  

7:30 PM 4 v 3     

  

Tues June 18  

Diamond 6 

6:00 PM 2 v 3  

7:30 PM 1 v 4  

 

Thur. June 20  

Diamond 3  

5:45 PM 3 v 1  

7:15 PM  2 v 4    

 

Fri. June 21 

Oregon Rec Soccer Fields  

FREE Outdoor Movie 

Night   

7PM Bouncy House, Giant 

Foosball, Obstacle Course 

Movie  “Jurrasic Park 

Fallen Kingdom” 

Begins at Dark 
 

Sat. June 22 

Diamond 3 

9:00 AM 3 v 4 

10:30 AM 1 v 2  
 

Tues .  June 25 

Diamond 4 

5:45 PM 3 v 2   

7:15 PM 4 v 1   
   

Sat. June 29  

Diamond 1 

9:00 AM 1 v 3  

10:30 AM 4 v 2    
 

Tues. July 2 

Diamond 5 

6:00 PM 4 v 3 

7:30 PM 2 v 1  

 

 

 

Single Elimination 

Tournament to begin 

after make ups from 

regular season! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri. July 12 

Oregon Rec. Soccer Fields 

FREE Outdoor Movie 

Night 

7PM  OCT Children’s 

Theater presents scenes 

from “Beauty & the Beast Jr.” 

Christmas in July activities  

Movie “The Grinch” 

begins at Dark.  

 

 Rules on back 

Weather Cancellation # 

419-698-7032 
 

Text alert:  Text Oregon 

to 84483 to receive 

program information and 

weather cancellation 

information.   
 

Website to view 

schedules and future 

programs 

oregonohio.org/rec 

 

 

 
 



 


